
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Not classified (7 Laps) 

DNF 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

393 

3 

24 

668 

129 

628 

611 

35 

4 

607 

688 

643 

18 

693 

52 

993 

33 

321 

645 

653 

88 

661 

64 

601 

618 

675 

93 

618 

7 

612 

658 

691 

Name 
ZACCARELLI Oreste 

FRIGERIO Maurizio 

ANCARANI Andrea 

MARTINI Franco 

CIPRIANI Vittore 

ROTA Daniele 

GATTI Eugenio 

FERRARI Paolo 

BORETTI Maurizio 

PENTA Raffaele 

MORSE Paul Terence 

LOMBARDINI Leandro 

INGRASCIOTTA Massimo 

GIACHI Claudio 

MARCOLIN Bruno 

DESSI` Franco 

LICINI Valerio 

SANSOVINI Luciano 

PERICO Guido 

POZZOLI Alfredo 

SFRATTA Michele 

POLIDORI Stefano 

SALUSSO Pietro Mario 

FERRATI Paolo 

ALBERONI Alessandro 

GIUNCHI Vittorio 

PASIN Sergio 

ALBERONI Alessandro 

SENTIMENTI Giorgio 

RICCI Umberto 

GIORDANI Werther 

BERNOTTO Marco 

Class 

VGUZZI 

VGUZZI 

VGUZZI 

4 VMAXI 

VGUZZI 

4 VMAXI 

4 VMAXI 

VGUZZI 

VGUZZI 

4 VMAXI 

4 VMAXI 

4 VMAXI 

VGUZZI 

4 VMAXI 

VGUZZI 

VGUZZI 

VGUZZI 

VGUZZI 

4 VMAXI 

4 VMAXI 

VGUZZI 

4 VMAXI 

VGUZZI 

4 VMAXI 

4 VMAXI 

4 VMAXI 

VGUZZI 

4 VMAXI 

VGUZZI 

4 VMAXI 

4 VMAXI 

4 VMAXI 

Sponsor 

BUSTESE 

CARATE BRIANZA 

MOTO CLUB 2000 ASD 

DOLOMITI CORSE 

SPOLETO 

Motoclub Ruote a scoppio 

CANZO 

MOTO CLUB 2000 ASD 

PRATO 

PISTOIA 

VINCI 

222 

MOTO CLUB V.I.S.A.B. ASD 

COSTA OVEST RACING 

LORENZO GHISELLI 

MOTO CLUB DUCALE ASS. SPORTIVA 

CARATE BRIANZA 

MOTO CLUB ANGELO BERGAMONTI ASD 

CENTAURO CLUB FORNO CANAVESE 

CARATE BRIANZA 

CARATE BRIANZA 

CECINA 

BISALTA DRIVERS CUNEO A.S.D. 

ASSOCIAZIONE MOTOCICLISTICA FIORENTINA 

ASD MOTO CLUB SALSOMAGGIORE 

MOTO CLUB PAOLO TORDI A.S.D. 

MOTO CLUB PAOLO TORDI A.S.D. 

ASD MOTO CLUB SALSOMAGGIORE 

MOTO CLUB MARZENO 

MOTO CLUB DUCALE ASS. SPORTIVA 

SPOLETO 

CANZO 

Make 

MOTO GUZZI 1100/4T 

MOTO GUZZI 1000/4T 

MOTO GUZZI 1000/4T 

DUCATI 500/4T 

MOTO GUZZI 948/4T 

DUCATI PANTA 500 

DUCATI 600/4T 

MOTO GUZZI 1000/4T 

MOTO GUZZI 850/4T 

LAVERDA 750/4T 

HONDA 350/4T 

TRIUMPH 750/4T 

MOTO GUZZI 644/4T 

HONDA 450/4T 

MOTO GUZZI 844/4T 

MO T O  GUZ Z I S EIMM 850 /4 T  

MOTO GUZZI 750/4T 

MOTO GUZZI 1063/4T 

DUCATI 500/4T 

DUCATI 600/4T 

MOTO GUZZI 1000/4T 

LAVERDA 600/4T 

MOTO GUZZI 850/4T 

LAVERDA 750/4T 

YAMAHA 350/2T 

HONDA 500/4T 

MOTO GUZZI 1000/4T 

YAMAHA 350/2T 

MOTO GUZZI 850/4T 

DUCATI 450/4T 

KAWASAKI 500/4T 

DUCATI 600/4T 

Best Tm 

1:18.686 

1:20.191 

1:21.147 

1:22.118 

1:22.209 

1:24.104 

1:24.959 

1:25.189 

1:25.806 

1:26.934 

1:27.470 

1:28.242 

1:28.527 

1:30.362 

1:30.903 

1:31.505 

1:31.764 

1:32.924 

1:33.183 

1:34.594 

1:34.670 

1:35.266 

1:36.059 

1:37.094 

1:37.647 

1:38.281 

1:40.459 

Diff 

1.505 

2.461 

3.432 

3.523 

5.418 

6.273 

6.503 

7.120 

8.248 

8.784 

1.835 

2.376 

2.978 

3.237 

4.397 

4.656 

6.067 

6.143 

6.739 

7.532 

8.567 

9.120 

9.754 

11.932 

In Lap 

2 

9 

4 

9 

6 

7 

5 

8 

8 

5 

5 

3 

7 

5 

8 

3 

5 

8 

8 

8 

4 

9 

8 

4 

7 

8 

2 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 23/05/2021 11:21:17 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:Cazzaniga Paolo    

Race Director: Scandroglio Lorenzo 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Meeting Moto D'Epoca 
Gruppo 4 B - VINTAGE MAXI - VINTAGE GUZZI 

Gara 2 

Race (10 Laps) started at 10:58:17 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 

23/05/2021 11:00 


